Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
9001:2015

                 *Wide terminations available on 6.3mm, 8mm & 10mm diameter parts.
                                                 See page 4 for details.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Optional: AEC-Q200 parts available suitable for automotive equipment, sourced
to special production and inspection at IATF-16949 certified production site
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NAZHA Series
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Last Updated 3/24/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
NIC Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipaton Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. ESR (W)
+20°C/100KHz
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C/100KHz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NAZHA122M6.3V8X10.5KLBF 1200 6.3 0.26 0.08 850 3,000
NAZHA222M6.3V10X10.5KLBF 2200 0.28 0.06 1190 3,000
NAZHA102M10V8X10.5KLBF 1000 10 0.19 0.08 850 4,000
NAZHA152M10V10X10.5KLBF 1500 0.19 0.06 1190 4,000
NAZHA681M16V8X10.5KLBF 680 16 0.16 0.08 850 5,000
NAZHA102M16V10X10.5KLBF 1000 0.16 0.06 1190 5,000
NAZHA471M25V8X10.5KLBF 470 25 0.14 0.08 850 5,000
NAZHA821M25V10X10.5KLBF 820 0.14 0.06 1190 5,000
NAZHA331M35V8X10.5KLBF 330 35 0.12 0.08 850 5,000
NAZHA561M35V10X10.5KLBF 560 0.12 0.06 1190 5,000
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency 120Hz 1KHz 10KHz 100KHz~
All Values 0.60 0.85 0.95 1.00
RIPPLE CURRENT FREQUENCY CORRECTION FACTORS
COMPONENT DIMENSIONS (mm)
Case Size φD±0.5 L max. A±0.2 B±0.2 (I) W (P)
8x10.5* 8.0 10.5 8.3 8.3 2.9 0.7~1.1 3.1
10x10.5* 10.0 10.5 10.3 10.3 3.2 0.8~1.4 4.5
*See page 3 wide termination component dimensions.
( ) indicates reference dimension
+                  -
I I
W
P
A
B
0.3mm max.
Dφ
L max.
Note: L dimension does not
include termination deflection.